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Nom
SERRIER Mathis

g PRIE Eric

f PASQUIER Thomas
GRIMAULT Nathan
GENESTOUS Patrick
SANCHEZ Nicolas

m TOUZANE Olivier

EHRHART Francois Xavier
VINE Guillaume

ALEXANDRE Jacques Junior

f TOULZAC Pierre-Yves
FESIGNY Oceane
LUMINAIS Eric
CASSAM-CHENAI Antoine
KLIMCHAND Didier
DENAES Antoine
ARA Alexandre
POTEMINE Arsene
GARREL Alain
PIRES Oscar
LE CORRE Patrick
BARRIELLE Philippe
ROQUES Pascal
LASSABE Nicolas
PARPINEL Mario
DANET Brieuc
BENMESBAH Mohamed
FOURNIER Camille
D'EIMAR DE JABRUN Louis
DABROWSKI Remi
BERTHOU Jules
COHEN Loic
NASSAR Christophe
CROZES Pierre
VINE Thibaut
DUCOS Antonios
EL BEZ Cesar
LAURAIN Dominique
CESBRON Guy
URIBE Tunweya
HADDAB Roland
DOUCEMENT Timothee
ROBIN Lucien
HAANAPPEL Evert
VERDON Pierre
BRISOT Cyril
MORATA Jules
NATALE Bruno
MORA Jean-Sebastien
GRIMAULT Leane
ESTADIEU Bruno
BOUST Bertrand
ECOCHARD Vincent
CATHALA Thierry
VIDALENC Dimitri
GUESDON Joel
LEMOINE Elie
GILLARD Michel
POSOCCO Marc
CHOC-AVENTIN Silas
MORALES Maxime
MESERE Eric
LELONG Adelin
LADIER Lucas
VALYAEV Paul
CHARRUYER Baptiste
FABRE Philippe
LE FLOCH Gwendal

Rapide
2063 F
2323 F
2390 N
2051 F
1990 F
2003 F
2276 F
1749 F
1888 F
1808 F
2062 F
1815 F
2114 F
1972 F
1900 N
1992 F
1821 F
1787 F
1924 F
1870 F
1842 F
2140 N
1950 F
1715 F
1672 F
2032 F
2070 N
1851 F
1764 F
1899 F
1903 F
1929 F
1784 F
1689 F
1933 F
1753 F
1690 N
1917 F
1834 F
1543 F
1712 F
1622 F
1723 F
1699 F
1760 F
1746 F
1835 F
1729 F
1657 F
1764 F
1639 F
1589 F
1862 F
1840 F
1741 F
1744 F
1677 F
1624 F
1509 F
1863 F
1674 F
1677 F
1701 F
1687 F
1509 F
1719 F
1724 F
1731F

50éme Trophée Dussart
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Cat.
JunM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
MinF
SepM
MinM
SepM
PupM
CadM
SenM
VetM
MinM
SepM
SepM
SepM
SenM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
MinM
VetM
SenM
MinM
SenM
BenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
PupM
SepM
MinM
MinM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
CadF
SepM
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
VetM
CadM
SenM
PpoM
CadM
BenM
SepM
SenM
MinM
PupM
SenM
SepM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
IDF
ocC
(e]e]]
OocC
occC
OoCcC
OoccC
occC
occC
OoccC
OocC
ocC
OoCccC
IDF
NAQ
NAQ
OoccC
occC
OoCcC
OoccC
OoccC
PAC
OoccC
OocC
occC
(e]e]]

OoccC
[e]e]e]
(e]e]¢]
PAC
OoccC
OoccC
occC
OocCC
OoccC
OCccC
NAQ
OoccC
(e]e]¢]
occC
OoccC
OoccC
occC
occC
(e]6]¢]
OCccC
OocC
OoccC
IDF
OocC
OoccC
(e]6]¢]
occC
OoccC
(e]6]¢]
OCccC
ocC
OoccC
(e]e]¢]
OoccC
OoccC
(e]e]¢]
occC
occC
OocCcC
(e[e]]
OocC

R1
+51B
+ 49N
+109B
+58B
+79B
+71B
+70B
+ 95B
+ 86B
+94B
+111N
>144N
+125B
+ 81N
+115N
+ 91N
+110B
+ 78N
+102N
+40B
+76B
+135N
+74B
+96B
+143B
+ 42N
=77N
+100N
=83N
+84B
+117N
+114B
+124B
+101B
+ 99N
+127N
+116B
+52B
+104N
- 20N
+118N
- 26B
+ 69B
+132B
+120N
+134N
- 65B
+137B

- 2B
+112B

- 1N
- 38N
+121B
+ 59N
+113N
+145B
+105N

- 4N
- 54B
- 93N
+131N
+138B
+107N
+133N
+ 47N
+126N
+122N
+ 92N

R2

+ 55N
+33B
+ 45N
+ 68N
+ 66N
+ 67N
+ 36N
- 1N

-57N
+119N
+ 8B

+25B
+ 46N
+48B
+44B
+72B
+ 65N
+97B
+24B
+ 61N
+106N
+50B
-41N
- 19N
-12N
+56B
+93B
+34B
+80B
+ 64N
+88B
+ 63N
- 2N

- 28N
-43B

- 7B

-108N
- 90N
+62B
+105B
+23B
+136N
+ 35N
- 15N
- 3B

-13B

+ 94N
- 14N
+112N
- 22N
+134B
+107B
+ 89N
=73B
- 1B

- 26N
+ 9B

+113B
+143N
=83B
-20B

- 39N
-32B

-30B

-17B

- 5B

- 6B

- 4B

R3
+39B
+ 82N
+15B
+12B
+41B
+18B
+108B
+ 52B
+51B
=19B
+ 20N

- 4N
=28B
- 17N

- 3N
+ 21N
+ 14B

- 6N
=10N
-11B
- 16B
- 30N
+70B
-40B
+95B
+ 53N
+ 73N
=13N
+54B
+22B
+ 43N
+90B
+71B
+110B
= 49N
-42N
=65B
+125B

- 1IN
+ 24N

- 5N
+36B
-31B
+ 76B
+111N
+ 91N
+58B
+ 86B
=35B
-74B

- 9N

- 8N
-26B
- 29N
+ 98N
+123B
- 85N
- 47N
+61B
+117N
- 59N
+119B
- 87N

+100N
=37N
+115N
+102N
= 99N

R4

+ 32N
+ 5B

= 6N
+ 31N
- 2N

= 3B

+ 16N
+ 84N
+ 44N
- 27N
+30B
+62B
+ 19N
+43B
+88B
- 7B

- 26N
+42B
-13B
+ 90N
= 64N
-29B
+ 67N
+110N
- 39N
+17B
+10B
=85B
+ 22N
- 1IN

- 4B

- 1B

+ 89N
=108N
+77B
+93B
+109N
= 66N
+25B
+ 56B
+82B
- 18N
- 14N
- 9B

+87B
+59B
+ 57N
= 69N
- 60N
+121N
=113B
+126B
+103N
=99B
-83B

- 40N
-47B

+134B
- 46N
+49B
+104B
- 12N
+100B
=21B
+73B
=38B
-23B

+78B

RS
+26B
+ 4N
+27B
- 2B
+39B
+ 29N
=11B
=28B
+46B
+69B
= 7N
+ 23N
+16B
+ 47N
+ 75N
- 13N
+32B
= 30N
=48N
+41B
+65B
+ 89N
-12B
+52B
+96B
- 1N
- 3N
= 8N
- 6B
=18B
=33N
-17N
=31B
+68B
+ 83N
+111N
=60B
- 64B
- 5N
+ 53N
- 20N
+55B
+74B
+ 84N
+ 85N
- 9N
-14B
=19B
+116B
+58B
+112N
- 24N
-40B
+ 97N
-42N
+71B
+120N
- 50N
+103B
=37N
- 92N
+86B
+ 99N
+ 38N
-21N
+108B
+ 91N
- 34N

R6
+ 2N
- 1B
=11IN
+ 45N
+ 12N
+ 26N
+ 13N
+ 31N
+ 40N
+ 64N
= 3B
- 5B
- 7B
+20B
+17B
+48B
- 15N
=21B
+88B
- 14N
=18N
+72B
+43N
+82B
+75B
- 6B
+33B
+ 66B
=35N
- 34N
- 8B
=67N
- 27N
+30B
=29B
+87B
= 54N
+92B
-42B
- 9B
+ 85B
+ 39N
-23B
+ 60N
- 4B
+83B
+ 62N
- 16N
+ 65N
+ 57N
=73B
+96B
+ 63N
=37B
+78B
+ 59N
-50B
+104B
- 56B
-44B
+93B
-47B
-53B
-10B
-49B
- 28N
=32B
+81B

R7

+ 6N
+ 7N
+14B
+15B
+11B
- 1B
- 2B
+27B
=13B
+28B
- 5N
+42N
= 9N
- 3N
- 4N
+ 50N
+40B
+ 44N
+ 56N
+46B
+41B
+34B
+45B
+ 53N
+ 47N
=29N
- 8N
- 10N
=26B
+70B
+ 66N
+64B
+69B
- 22N
= 36N
=35B
+68B
+ 67N
+ 84N
-17N
-21N
-12B
+ 87N
-18B
- 23N
- 20N
-25B
+98B
=54B
-16B
+ 82N
+ 88N
-24B
= 49N
+ 86N
-19B
+100N
+ 85N
+ 89N
+ 91N
+101N
+ 92N
+ 83N
- 32N
+111N
-31B
-38B
- 37N

Pts
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£

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

Tr.
28%
33
29
28
27
30%
29
25%
25
24
32%
30
29%
28
27
27
26%
26%
26%
26
24,
24
23%
23
22
30
28%
27
27
26%
26%
26
25
24
23%
22%
21
20%
29
28%
27
26%
26
26
25%
25%
25%
24,
24
24
24
24
23Y%
23%
23%
23
22
22%
22
21%
21
20%
20%
27
26
25%
25%
25

Cu.
28
26
25
25
24
25

25Y%
20%
21%
21%
24,
21
23
22
22
21
22
20%
20
21
20
19
19
17
18
22%
20%
21
20
20%
20%
20
18%
19
18
16%
17
17
18
18
19
16
17
17
19
18
17
16%
14
16
13
13
19
16%
15
17
17
13
15
14Y%
14
16
15
17
14Y%
17
16
15%

Perf
2609
2327
2319
2174
2173
2137
2243
2008
1935
1953
2138
1949
2074
2012
2004
2029
1930
1906
1934
1934
1858
1931
1874
1822
1764
1946
1926
1891
1957
1901
1862
1860
1897
1852
1771
1800
1786
1762
1778
1775
1907
1816
1843
1753
1864
1749
1710
1766
1753
1769
1740
1577
1749
1704
1651
1712
1714
1747
1690
1656
1553
1664
1656
1745
1738
1775
1769
1666



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

TAILLADE Yann
CHEVALIE Juan Pablo
VIRY-BABEL Gaston
BENYETTOU Louis
TOSCANI Jean-Patrick
LORIN Ethan
LEBOUC Christophe
SY FORSANS Logan
ESPINEIRA Jose
GRIMAULT Stephanie
COMMENGES Charli
ROCHANGE Christine
DANET Aodren
CHAPPEY Edouard
COIGNAC Thomas
HILBERER Elie

JOIN Etienne
FALCUCCI Hugo Lou
CASSAM-CHENAI Lea
VELOSO Sylvain
GUERIN Laurent
PANART Alexandre
PROTEAU Paul
DEHER Simeon
DUCHER Paul

YANG LASSABE Helios
ROBIN Patrice
CAILHOL Yann
GARDES Olivier
HEUDE Jean-Noel
GIOVANNELLI Martin
HILBERER Alexandre
OBEID Henri

DE BIASI Gregory
GARCIA DEL PRADO Bruno
PETROWITSCH Ruediger
BENMESBAH Malik
SAC Olivier

GUITTET Sophie
MADIES Leo

FAVAREL Alexis
VIALARD Laurent
SCHOETTLER Michael
PASQUIER Simeon
ISAKOV Valerii
ESPITALIE Martin

DE BIASI Maxime
MILLARD Sebastien
DANET Claude

DE MAUDUIT Pierre
BORDES Christian
FALIK Charles
BORDARIER Guilhem
NOCHE Logan

ZANIN Patrick

POKEE Michele
LAPLAZE Adrien-Herve
BROUCKAERT Cyriaque
VIRY-BABEL Gerard
DESTREZ Cyril
MONTEILLET Sylvain
DESTREZ Damien
URIBE Diane

LEBOUC Malo
RAMBEAU Nathalie
GUILLEMAUT Julien
STRUB Bruno
LEMOINE Jeremie
MARZANASCO Benoit
BESSIERE Boris
BENMESBAH Kamel
LAMOUR Stephanie
URIBE Naunka

1399 E
1649 F
1617 F
1736 F
1684 F
1603 F
1756 F
1527 F
1640 F
1482 F
1607 F
1558 F
1606 F
1900 F
1460 F
1566 F
1894 F
1548 F
1546 F
1705 F
1667 F
1696 F
1611 F
1399 E
1540 F
1483 F
1436 F
1199 N
1664 F
1603 F
1600 F
1536 F
1199 N
1592 F
1690 F
1502 F
1170 N
1663 F
1199 N
1881 F
1661 F
1494 F
1637 F
1454 F
1423 F
1598 F
1567 F
1199 N
1574 F
1199 E
1442 F
1450 F
1537 F
1399 E
1573 F
1468 F
1644 F
1199 N
1438 F
1190 N
1199 N
1199 N
1000 N
1199 E
1199 N
1432 F
1648 F
1401 F
1399 E
1110 N
930 N
910 N
970 N

SenM
SenM
PupM
PouM
VetM
BenM
SepM
SenM
VetM
SepF
MinM
SepF
MinM
SepM
MinM
SenM
SenM
BenM
PupF
SenM
SenM
SenM
JunM
SenM
SenM
PpoM
SenM
SepM
SepM
VetM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
VetM
PpoM
SepM
SenF
SenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
BenM
MinM
SenM
SenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
VetM
VetM
SepM
SenM
SepM
VetF
VetM
SenM
SenM
PupM
SenM
SenM
SenF
MinM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SenM
PouM
SepF
PouF

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

occC
OocCcC
(e]6]¢]
occC
ocC
OoccC
(e[e]]
ocC
[e]e]e]
(e]6]¢]
occC
OoccC
(e]6]¢]
occC
OocC
OoccC
OCccC
OocC
[e]e]e]
(e]e]¢]
occC
OocCC

occC
OoccC
OoccC
e[e]]
OoccC
OoccC
(e]e]]
occC
OocCC
(e]e]¢]
occC
OocC
(e]6]¢]
OCccC
OocC
occC
(e]e]]
occC
OocC
(e]6]¢]
occC
OoCcC
(e]6]¢]
(e]e]]
BRE

OCccC
occC
OoccC

occC
occC
(e]6]¢]
e[e]]
OocC
occC
(e]e]]
OocC
OoccC
(e]6]¢]
occC
OocC
OoCcC
e[e]]

occC
(e]e]¢]
OocC
OoccC

-43N
- 7N
- 6N
+136B
+128B
- 23N
-119B
-21N
=27B
-18B
- 5N
=85B
-14B
+123B
=29B
- 30N
= 80N
- ON
-108B
+130B
+141N
+142N
-16B
- 68B
+60B
- 10N
- 8N
- 24N
+139B

- 35B
-28B
- 34N
-19B
+129N
-39B
-57B
+140N
-63B
+ 87N
- 3N
-17N
-11B
- 50N
- 55B
- 32N
-15B
- 37N
-31B
-41B
+ 75N
-45B
- 53N
-67B
- 82N
- 33N
- 13N
- 66B
-36B
- 73N
-103B
- 88N
-61B
- 44N
- 64B
-46B
-22B
- 72N
- 48N
- 62N
- 97N
-106B
- 89B

+81B
+120B
+92B
- 16N
= 54N
+126B
+124N
+141B
- 85N
=109N
=122B
- 29N
- 69N
+103N
= 60N
+129B
+77B
+133B
+128N
-31N
-53B
+38B
+137N
-71N
- 27N
-47B
+135B
- 98B
- 18N
+ 96N
+130N
+138N
-115B
+132N
- 82B
+139N
- 40N
-21B
- 52N
+37B
=78B
+140B
+145N
-49B
- 58N
+118B
+101N
=117B
=116N
-114N
-10B
- 70N
+131B
=79N
+142B
-75B
+127B
- 74N
-125N
- 87B
- 84N
- 99B
-121N
-102B
- 86N
-51N
- 95N
-42B
-91B
-100B
-104B
-110N
- 76N

+97N
-23N
-33N
-84B
-27B
+ 50N
+114B
- 44N
+116B
+79B
-78N
-109B
+130B
- 2B
+106B
+72N
+57B
- 48N
+63B
+121B
+104N
-32N
- 46B
+138B
-103B
+107N
-25N
+140N
- 69B
-55B
= 68B
-64B
+127N
-67B
+93N
- 89B
+145B
-83N
- 94B
- 7N
+ 80N
-34N
-45B
+129N
+128B
-75N
- 66B
-77N
- 60B
+139B
-62N
+132B
- 88N
=135B
- 56N
+142N
-38N
+143B
-101B
-113N
-112B
-81N
-136B
-120N
-134N
+133B
=122N
+131N
+141N
-92N
-118N
- 96B
-137B

=48B
=112B
+122B
+ 76N
- 65N
-75B
+ 74N
-72B
- 35N
- 68N
-80B
+ 79N
=136N
-41N
+ 55N
- 8B
= 28N
+105B
- 45N
- 15N
-33B
-20B
+ 95N
+114N
- 36N
-97B
-91B
+115B
+ 94N
>137N
= 54N
- 63N
+102B
-101N
-53B
-61N
- 86N
+124B
-128N
=34B
-37B
-24B
+119N
=70N
=51N
-92B
- 96N
+127B
-135N
-123N
-111B
+125N
-50B
-71N
+118B
-106N
-120B
- 52N
-116N
+107B
+143N
-131B
+130N
+141B
+140B
- 58N
+117B
=81B
<98B
+142B

EXE
-133N
-132N

- 10N
+ 80N
- 56N
+ 98B
+101B
- 43N
-15B
+118N
+136B
+135B
+117N
-70B
+109B
+106B
- 35B
-44B
-45B
- 62N
+90B
+123B
-22B
- 87N
-67B
+61B
+132B
+105N
+139N
- 25N
- 54B
-72N
- 63B
+133B
-73N
>137N
- 59N
+128B
- 94B
- 82N
+143B
- 66N
- 81N
+129N
- 36B
-51B
+125B
=134N
-122B
- 49N
-79B
-76B
+131N
-57B
+126N
+115N
- 88N
+138B
-113N
-121B
+142B
-104N
-110B
+141N
-119B
- 93N
-100N
=114B
- 78N
-77N
<102B
-124N
- 95B

EXE
-130B

+77B
+113B
+94B
- 22N
=51N
+119B
- 25N
+97B
- 69N
- 55N
+134B
+135N
- 68N
- 24N
- 46N
+ 90N
-41N
+103N
- 36N
- 19N
+121N
- 84B
+124N
- 38N
-61N
-71N
+99B
- 52N
- 76N
+120B
- 95N
+106N
+123N
+122N
- 86B
- 58N
+137N
-100B
+140N

-112B
=111B
=110N
+109N
- 70N
+116B
+136N
-114N
+142N
+138N
- 74N
- 98N
- 89B
-102B
-101B
-91B
-129B
+128N
+133N
-126B
+125N
+139B
+132N
-131B
-127B
- 79N
-80B
-115B
-105B
-118B
-130N
-107B
+143N

- 33N
- 30N
=75N
=74B
=76B
=72N
=71B
=73N
+95B
+114B
+112N
+113B
+110B
-51B
-63B
-39B
-58B
- 55B
-43B
-52B
- 59B
+120N
-60B
-62B
+130B
+131B
-77N
+123B
+127B
- 48N
+122B
-57B
-61B

+119N
+129B
+124B
+126N
+121B

+134N
- 81N
-65B
-79B
- 80N
- 78N
=118B
+135B
+136B
=115N
-103B
-90B
-107N
- 99N
- 96N
-105N
+141N
-106B
- 97N
+143N
-104N
- 93N
- 94N
+140B
+139N
-109B
-116N
-117N

-133B
-132N
-125B

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
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w

2,
2%,
2%,
2,
22
2%,
2%,
22
2%,
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2,
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